Proforma- A

14811004 - K. D. PAWAR COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, SAONER DIST- NAGPUR
CITY:SAONER PIN:441107
Medium - Marathi, Status - Un-Aided, Type - Co-Education

Sr. Application  CETRoll ld
oy " iy Registration Candidate Name course  CET Qualifying Qualifying Candidate Allotted Candidature Admitted
No Marks  Degree Marks Category Category Type Round
1 VIRENDRA ISHRA RAM
1510101487 1210001610 71004148 BP.EA  72/100 BA. 60.50 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-I
MEGHWAL
3 . GOVIND RAM BHAGIRATH
1519101476 121000103 71004176 R’AM BP.Ed. 64/100 BA. 5094 OPEN OPEN OoMS Round-|
3 1518101594 1210000202 71005353 RAMESH KUMAR BEGA RAM BP.Ed. 84/100 B.A. 48.94 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-|
RAVI DALAL VIJENDER
4 151810176 1210002290 71003640 SINGH BP.ED. 63/100 B.P.E. 7074 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-|

DALAL

MAHESH YADAV JAGDISH
1518101388 1210000449 71004217 4
PRASAD YADAV BP.ED. 63/100 BA. 57.56 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-|

o

. DHARM SINGH MEENA
8 1519101418 1210000342 71004274 a
KANHAIYA LAL MEENA BP.ED. 62100 BA. 59.44 OPEN OPEN OMs Round-I

'r' PRAKASH SINGH DAGAR

.- W1518100525 1210002508 71001655 Rauns)
Sueisiatid BPEA. 620100  BA 48.00 OPEN OPEN oMs oun

8 151910136 1210000827 71001850 i::‘Ei:TCHANDJ“ GULA " gpEd. 6200  BA 46.83 OPEN OPEN oMs Round-!

PRIYANK CHOUDHARY
9 1512102872 1210000983 71004283 .P.Ed. LA, .83 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-|
SHYAM SUNDER CHOUDHARY BPEd. 627100 e 458

MAHENDER KUMAR BARALA
0 151810154 1210000531 71006133 .P.Ed. L.C.A. .94 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-I
s : HANUMAN SAHAI BARALA BPEA. 81100 BC 265

n 151910151 1210001003 71004145 BALU RAM LADU RAM B.P.Ed. 61/100 BA. 4922 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-1|
12 1519101925 1210001771 71004156 PEERA RAM PATEL MANA RAM  BP.Ed. 60/100 B.A. 54.56 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-|
LA AT SHRAWAN
13 1518100586 1210001335 71001308 LAt S:TANDJ T B.P.EA. 60/100 B.A. 47.67 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-I
RY GOPAL
14 1519101045 1210000740 71004060 MEKESH.CHOUORA BP.ED. 59/100 BA. 60.44 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-I
CHOUDHARY
AKHA
15 1519101461 1210001296 71004232 ZE;RA RAMVISHNOEEAKH BP.EA. 59/100 B.A. 52.00 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-|
18 1519101109 1210001092 71001836 j::PU RAMJATKANIURAM BP.Ed. 59/100 B.A. 48.50 OPEN ST OMS Round-V
s AT RAM
1#  #519100972 1210000493 71001690 :’LSL /::'TTA AL B.P.ED. 58/100 BA. 55.00 OPEN 0BC OMS Round-V
cA
NITIN TANDON SO SATISH
B.P.Ed. 58/100 BA. 6127 OPEN 0OBC OMS Round-V
18 1519102742 1210000910 71005524 KUMAR TANDON /
RATAN KUMAR JAT SHRAWAN
B.P.ED. 58/100 B.Com. 48.89 OPEN sC OMS Round-V
19 1519101054 1210001584 71004682 KUMAR SERAWAT
MOHAN LAL SOD BALU RAM NT 2 (NT-
20 1519102342 1210002202 71001862 soD BP.Ed. 57/100 B.A. 57.50 OPEN 0 OMS Round-V
2 1519101378 1210000889 71004123 :x:lar SWAMISOHAN DAS BP.Ed. 57/100 BA. 54.72 OPEN OPEN OoMS Round-V
MADAN CHOUDHARY KAJOD g
22 1519100904 1210001528 71004055 BP.Ed. 57/100 B.A. 5278 OPEN OPEN OoMS Round-V
RAM CHOU
OPEN-
23 1519101468 1210001253 71004166 ANIL VISHNOI POONAMA RAM  B.P.Ed. 57/100 B.A. 521 OPEN EWS OMS Round-V
RAM KISHORE JAT PRABHATI ~
24 151910123 1210000365 71001318 LAL JAT BP.E. 57100 B.A. 45.22 OPEN 0BC OMS Round-V
AJAY DHABAS RAJEEV :
OMS Round-V
25 1519101848 1210000690 71005219 DHABAS B.P.EA. 56/100 B.Sc. 55.93 OPEN sC
MUKESH KUMAR DEWANDA NT 2 (NT- _
B.P.ED. 56/100 : 5 N OMS Round-V
26 1519101017 1210000205 71001640 PRAHLAD SAHAY DEWANDA / B.A. 5517 OPEl c)
PRAVEEN CHOUDHARY NT1(NT- oMS Round-V
07 1519101025 1210000762 71004048 e NapAVAN JAT BP.ED. 56/100 BA. 5472 OPEN 5
RAM KARAN SERAWATDEVI g0 p so 0o Gt OPEN- oms Round-V
28 1519101438 1210002319 71004209 SAHAY SERAWAT .P.Ed. B.A. 48.22 EWS




R

20 1519101580 1210001581
30 1510101565 1210002349
31 1519101400 1210001199
32 1519102950 1210002354
33 1519100894 1210002583
34 1519100869 1210002414
35 1519101532 1210000180
36 1519102779 1210001147
37 1519102804 1210000950
38 1519100384 1210001949
r 1519102359 1210000290
40 151910191 1210001503
4 1519100551 1210001838
42 1519101605 1210002301
43 1519101039 1210000083
44 1519102326 1210002426
45 151910241 1210000635
46 1519100338 1210001562
47 1519100008 1210002156
48 1519101890 1210001481
4. 151010161 1210000048
50 1519102424 1210000167
5 1519101897 1210002040
52 1519101003 1210000076
53 1519101891 1210001933
54 1519102754 1210000185
55 151010145 1210001215
56 1519100470 1210001576
57 1519101338 1210000625
5g 1519101369 1210002186
5o 1519102747 1210001722
60 1519101900 1210000362

71005288

71006073

71004263

71005817

71004670

71004703

71004144

71004596

71004608

71001824

71001873

71005887

71001818

71004161

71004042

71001891

71001832

71001847

71004427

71006251

71004689

71001886

71006048

71001322

71006326

71004669

71004696

71005862

7100171

71004268

71005505

71006933

HITANSHU CHOUDHARY
SHAMBHU DAYAL
CHOUDHARY

MS VIJAY DHABAS RAJVEEV
DHABAS

DHARMENDRA KUMAR MEENA
LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA

RAJENDRA KUMAR LIKHMA
RAM JAT

AJEET CHOUDHARY DHANNA
LAL CHO

RADHESHYAM BALAI NATHU
LAL BAL

SHRI RAM CHOTHA RAM
VISHNOI

VIKAS BIKRAM DOGRA SO H L
DOGRA

ROSHAN LAL PRITAM DASS

RAJESH CHOUDHARY
HANUMAN SAHAY

MS PINKI CHOUDHARY RAM
NARAYAN CHOUDHARY

MS BHAGAWATI PALSANIYA
SURA RAM JAT

RAJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY
GIRDHARI LAL CHOUDHARY

HANUMANA RAM SONA RAM
RAM SINGH DAGAR CHIMAN
LAL DAGAR

GAUTAM JAT MADAN LAL JAT
MAHENDRA JAT GIRDHARI LAL
JAT

MS SANGEETA KUMARI JAT
SHIMBHU

VIKRAM SINGH JAT BODU
RAM JAT

OM PRAKASH JAT BABU LAL
JAT

SUNIL KUMAR SAINI BALA
RAM SAINI

MAHENDRA SINGH GURJAR
BHAIRU RAM GURJAR

VISHNU GURJAR PURAN MAL
GURJAR

KISHOR KUMAR CHOUDHARY
JAGDISH PRASAD
CHOUDHARY

ANUP KUMAR SHARMA
POORAN MAL SHARMA

HARKARAN SINGH HARBANS
SINGH

VIKAS KUMAR SHERAWAT
SUSHIL KUMAR SHERAWAT

NIRMAL KUMAR GHOSHLIYA
RAM LAL

MOHD ASIF SO MOHD BASHIR

PAWAN KUMAR BANA
JAGDISH PRASAD BANA

TEJINDER PAL SINGH
HARVINDER SINGH

MS ASHA GHOSLYA MOHAN
LAL GHOSLYA

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.ED.

BP.Ed

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

BP.ED.

B.P.ED.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.ED.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.ED.

B.P.EM.

B.P.EA.

B.P.Ed.

BP.Ed

BP.EC.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.EM.

B.P.ED.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.ED.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.ED.

56/100

55{100

55/100

55/100

55/100

55/100

55/100

54/100
54/100

54/100

54/100

54/100

54/100
54/100

54/100

53/100

53/100

53/100

53/100

52/100

§2/100

52/100

62/100

52/100

61100

49/100

49/100

49/100
48/100

48/100

47/100

47/100

BA.

B.Sc.

BA.

B.A.

BBA.

B.A.

BA.

B.P.E.

B.PE.

BA.

BA.

BA.

B.A.

B.A.

BA.

BA.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

BA.

BA

BA

B.Com.

B.A

BA.

B.P.E.

B.Com.

B.A.

B.P.E.

B.A.

BP.E

BA.

46.83

66.00

59.67

52.50

4986

4950

46.83

74.81

7213

5456

54,00

50.56

50.17

4872

46.39

57.67

4978

49.00

45.28

5100

47.22

470

45.67

4817

73.87

47.44

46.83

7.086

48.83

7413

80.94

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

ST

OPEN-
EWS

OPEN
SEBC
SEBC

0BC

OPEN-
EWS

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN
SEBC
0BC

OPEN
SC
SC

NT 1(NT-
8)

NT 3 (NT-

D)
OPEN

OPEN-
EWS

ST
SC
0BC

ST

0BC

SC
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN

s

OMS

OMS

OMS

OMS

OMS

OoMS

OMS

OoMS
OMS

OMS

OMS

OMS

OMS
OMS

OMS

OMS

OMS

‘oMms

OMS

OMS

OMS

OMS

OMS

OoMS

OMS

OMS

OMS

OMS

OMS

OMS

OMS$

OMS

Round-V

Round-V

Round-V

Round-V

Round-V

Round-V

Round-V

Round-V

Round-V

Round-V

Round-V

Round-V

Round-V

Round-V

Round-V

Round-V

Round-V

Round-V

Round-V

Round-V

Round-V

Round-V

Round-V

Round-V

Round-V

Round-V

Round-V

Round-V

Round-V

Round-V

Round-V

Round=v




61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

=3

9

1519100309

1519102857

1519100435
1519101894
1519101912
1519101343
1519102730

1519102353

151910130

7‘\ 1519101643

7 1519101339
72 1519101888
73 1519101672
74 1519102438
75 1519100956
76 1519101389
77 1519101895
78 1519101921
79 1519101354
b(\ 1519102818
81 1519101889
82 1519101660
83 1519102368
84 1519101905
85 1519100544
86 1519101447
87 1519101367
88 1519101618
80 1519101639
00 1519101903
a1 1619101930
42 1519101892

1210000075

1210000637

1210002591

1210001938

1210000047

1210001381

1210000858

1210001984

1210000090

1210000899

1210002276

1210002267

1210000672

121000140

1210001431

1210002285

1210001800

1210001704

1210000440

1210001034

1210001025

1210001720

121000196

1210002210

1210001290

1210002415

1210001048

1210002350

1210002538

1210001533

1210002296

1210000611

71001613

71005847

71001859

7100519

71005299

71005697

71005515

71001869

71001623

71008306

7oone4

71005986

71005970

71005271

71001840

71004240

71005918

71004413

71004202

71004630

71005960

71006079

71004408

71005340

71001695

71004251

71003688

71005840

71005801

71005865

71001879

71006879

GOVARDHAN JAT CHHITAR
MAL JAT

MANISH TOKAS KAMLESH
KUMAR TOKAS

OM PRAKASH JAT SHANKAR
LAL JAT

MS ARCHANA PALSANIYA
SURA RAM PALSANIYA

LOKESH BOHARA MEGHRAJ
BOHARA

SUSHEEL KUMAR OM
PRAKASH

ARUN KUMAR SO ASHOK
KUMAR

MS SUNITA CHOUDHARY
SURJAN CHOUDHARY

BALRAM CHOUDHARY
JAGDEESH PRASAD
CHOUDHARY

MINAXI CHOUDHARY DO
SHAMBHU DAYAL
CHOUDHARY

AMJID ALI SO SHOKIT ALL
KHAN

SURESH KUMAR RUNDLA
GULLA RAM RUNDLA

MS ANITA DHABAS BABU LAL
DHABAS

MS SUSHILA CHOUDHARY
SITA RAM JAT

MS BABALI KUMARI JAT MURLI
DHAR JAT

MS SUMITRA YADAV DO HARI
PRASAD YADAV

MS MANJU CHOUDHARY
RAMCHANDRA PALSANIYA

MS PINKY YADAV BABU LAL
YADAV

HARDEEP SINGH MALOOK
SINGH

SHUSHU PAUL SHAM LAL

MS PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY
MALI RAM CHAUDHARY

VIKRAM SINGH SAMANDAR
SINGH

MS SUNITA DAGAR
BANSIDHAR DAGAR

MS KARMA CHOUDHARY
MALIRAM CHOUDHARY

SURESH NITHARWAL KALU
RAM NITH

SOHAN LAL PURKHA RAM

SUNNY KUMAR BEHARI LAL

MS ALPANA DHABAS
JAGDISH PRASAD DHABAS

MS MAMTA DHABAS OM
PRAKASH DHABAS

MS PRIYANKA GHOSALYA
MOHAN LAL GHOSLYA

MS MEENA KUMARI JAT
SHYONARAYA JAT

MS SONIYA CHOUDHARY
SURESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY

B.P.Ed,

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

BP.EC,

B.PEd.

B.REd,

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

47/100 BA.
47/100 B.Sc.
47100 BA.
47/100 B.A.
47/100 BA.
46/100 BP.E
46/100 BP.E.
46100 BA.
48/100 B.A.
46/100 B.Sc
450100 BP.E
45100 B.Sc.
45/100 B.A.
45/100 BA.
45/100 BA.
45/100 BA.
44/100 BA.
44100 BA.
43/100 B.PE.
43/100 BPE
a2/100 RA
ahoo B.BA
a/100 BA.
39/100 BA.
39/100 BA
39/100 BA.
37/100 BPE.
37/100 BA.
36/100 BA,
36/100 B.A.
34/100 BA.
27100 B.Com.
i

53.50

53.4]

5272

521

4917

73.65

7268

58.61

55.44

5215

67211

84.15

62.22

6172

5717

60n

6272

7226

na?

H3.47

5904

50.67

59.39

4594

45.67

7313

54.00

58,28

48.78

50.50

50.39

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

QPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

QPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN-
EWS

0BC

OPEN

OPEN

DT/VJ

OPEN

OPEN

SEBC

T /vy

OPEN

OPEN

SC

Ne

SEBC

SEBC

SC

SC

0oBC

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN

SC

NT 2 (NT-
c)

NT 1(NT~
8)

OPEN

OPEN-
EWS

QPEN

OPEN-
EWS

QPEN

(A RN

OBC

OPEN

OoMSs

OMS

OMS

OMS

oMs

OMS

OoMS

OMs

OoMS

OMS

OMS

OMS

OMs

OMS

OoMS

OMS

OoMS

OMS

OMS

OMS

OMS

OMS

OMS

OMS

OMS

OMS

OMS

OMS

ONMS

Reund-V

Round-v

Round-v

Round-V

Round-v

Round-V

Round-v

Round-V

Round-v

Round-Vv

Round-Vv

Round-v

Round-v

Round-V

Round-V

Round-Vv

Round-v

Round-V

Round-v

Round-V

Rounc-V

Round-v

Round-V

Round-V

Round-v

Round-v

Round-V

Round-V

Round=V

N

Roundt- v

o )



5=}
&

a5

97

99

100

0

1519103534

1519103750

1519100907
1519100947

1519100956
1519100921
15191009561

1519103764

1210001905
1210000632

1210001086

1210002105

1210001258
1210000474
1210000281

1210001727

710086179
71002435

71006345

71003381

71003932
71003900
71003941

71006209

SUMIT KUMAR
RAMNIVAS OMPRAKASH
AASHU RAJPAL

SUDAMA KUMAR RANJIT
PRASAD SINGH

NAVIN MANOJ KUMAR
BHARAT KUMAR RAJ MOHAN
SARITA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR

ATMA RAM

B.P.Ed.
B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.
B.P.Ed.
B.P.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

42/100
57100

56/100
55/100

50/100
47100
450100

44/100

BA.
BA.

B.A.

B.Sc.
B.A.
B.Com.

B.A.

51.83
49.56

51.89

703

72.44
55.93
62.00

57.67

OPEN SEBC OMS
OPEN OBC OMS
OPEN SEBC OMS
OPEN SEBC OMS
OPEN OBC OMS
OPEN OBC OMS
OPEN OBC OMS
OPEN OBC OoMS

'
//’ °
‘ ncipal
K.D.Paw

Round-Vi
Round-Vi

Round-VI

Round-Vi

Round-Vi
Round-Vi
Round-VI

Round-VI

ar College of

Physical fiiucation, Saoner
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